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ﬂ% LANCASHIRE

Name
Ben
Andrew
Ben
Carl
John
Dan
Paul
Grant
Simon
Steven
Graham
Tristan
Kevin
Roy
John
Erica
Danny
Stephen
Peter
Andy
Stephen
Paul
Neil

Lee
Nick
Karen
Joanna
Ken
Robert
Candice
Theresa
James
George
Michael
Alan
Alexander
Peter
Brian
Mark
lan
Mike
Neil
Fraser
Rick

Harrison
Whiteside
Stead
Potter
Morgan
Taylor
Blackburn
Ormerod
Deeley
Hankey
Thompson
Pilling
Blades
Nield
Fiddies
Booth
Mccabe
Turner
Briscoe
Horner
Moorhouse
Hill

Laing
Benson
Higginson
Bailey
Cebrat
Woodward
Brown
Heys
Taylor
Bentley
Skinner
Armstrong
Shuttleworth
Munro
Knott
Moore
Brearton
Lilley
Cleary
Cooper
Snape
Warrington

ROAD CLUB

25 Mile Time Trial
Eddie Leece Memorial Trophy

Club

Crimson Performance Orientation Marketing RT

Bella in Sella Racing

ABC Centreville

Lancashire RC

Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers
Team Wallis Race Team

Team HUUB

Warrington Road Club/Horton Light Engineering/RS Cyclesport

Anfield BC

Team SB Hub

Team Lusso

Lancashire RC

Team Lusso

Lancashire RC

Garstang CC

Westmead Team 88

North Lancashire Road Club
Ribble Cycles

Nelson Whs CC

Lancashire RC

Southport CC

Manchester Triathlon Club
Cleveleys Road Club

East Lancashire RC

Bury Clarion CC

Bury Clarion CC

EH Star Cycling

North Lancashire Road Club
Ribble Valley Crossroads Care Cycling Team
Lancashire RC

Royal Albert CC

Liverpool Century RC
Weaver Valley CC

SVTTA

Kent Valley RC

The Tricycle Association - North Western Region (Trike)
Wigan Whs CC

Kent Valley RC

Manchester Bicycle Club
Liverpool Century RC

North Lancashire Road Club
Transition Race Team

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
Senior
Vet 40
Senior
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 40
Senior
Senior
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 40
Junior
Vet 40
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 40
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 60
Vet 50
Vet 60
Vet 40
Senior
Vet 50
Senior
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 60
Vet 70
Vet 40
Vet 50
Vet 60
Vet 70
Vet 60
Vet 70
Vet 80
Vet 80
Vet 60
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 50

Time
00:51:54
00:52:58
00:53:48
00:55:18
00:55:26
00:56:32
00:57:20
00:57:28
00:57:51
00:57:59
00:58:53
00:59:02
00:59:20
01:00:19
01:00:44
01:01:05
01:01:09
01:01:31
01:01:38
01:02:12
01:02:12
01:03:29
01:04:11
01:04:41
01:05:06
01:05:07
01:06:10
01:06:19
01:07:13
01:07:48
01:08:44
01:08:54
01:11:34
01:12:55
01:16:34
01:17:50
01:43:18
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http://www.lancsroadclub.org.uk/
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