

25 Mile Time Trial

Eddie Leece Memorial Trophy

(Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules & Regulations)

No	Name		Club	Gender	Category	Time
1	Ben	Harrison	Crimson Performance Orientation Marketing RT	Male	Senior	00:51:54
2	Andrew	Whiteside	Bella in Sella Racing	Male	Vet 40	00:52:58
3	Ben	Stead	ABC Centreville	Male	Senior	00:53:48
4	Carl	Potter	Lancashire RC	Male	Vet 40	00:55:18
5	John	Morgan	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Vet 40	00:55:26
6	Dan	Taylor	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Vet 40	00:56:32
7	Paul	Blackburn	Coveryourcar.co.uk RT - Fitted and Tailored Car Covers	Male	Senior	00:57:20
8	Grant	Ormerod	Team Wallis Race Team	Male	Senior	00:57:28
9	Simon	Deeley	Team HUUB	Male	Vet 40	00:57:51
10	Steven	Hankey	Warrington Road Club/Horton Light Engineering/RS Cyclesport	Male	Vet 40	00:57:59
11	Graham	Thompson	Anfield BC	Male	Vet 40	00:58:53
12	Tristan	Pilling	Team SB Hub	Male	Junior	00:59:02
13	Kevin	Blades	Team Lusso	Male	Vet 40	00:59:20
14	Roy	Nield	Lancashire RC	Male	Vet 50	01:00:19
15	John	Fiddies	Team Lusso	Male	Vet 50	01:00:44
16	Erica	Booth	Lancashire RC	Female	Vet 40	01:01:05
17	Danny	Mccabe	Garstang CC	Male	Vet 50	01:01:09
18	Stephen	Turner	Westmead Team 88	Male	Vet 50	01:01:31
19	Peter	Briscoe	North Lancashire Road Club	Male	Vet 60	01:01:38
20	Andy	Horner	Ribble Cycles	Male	Vet 50	01:02:12
20	Stephen	Moorhouse	Nelson Whs CC	Male	Vet 60	01:02:12
22	Paul	Hill	Lancashire RC	Male	Vet 40	01:03:29
23	Neil	Laing	Southport CC	Male	Senior	01:04:11
24	Lee	Benson	Manchester Triathlon Club	Male	Vet 50	01:04:41
25	Nick	Higginson	Cleveleys Road Club	Male	Senior	01:05:06
26	Karen	Bailey	East Lancashire RC	Female	Vet 40	01:05:07
27	Joanna	Cebrat	Bury Clarion CC	Female	Vet 40	01:06:10
28	Ken	Woodward	Bury Clarion CC	Male	Vet 60	01:06:19
29	Robert	Brown	EH Star Cycling	Male	Vet 70	01:07:13
30	Candice	Heys	North Lancashire Road Club	Female	Vet 40	01:07:48
31	Theresa	Taylor	Ribble Valley Crossroads Care Cycling Team	Female	Vet 50	01:08:44
32	James	Bentley	Lancashire RC	Male	Vet 60	01:08:54
33	George	Skinner	Royal Albert CC	Male	Vet 70	01:11:34
34	Michael	Armstrong	Liverpool Century RC	Male	Vet 60	01:12:55
35	Alan	Shuttleworth	Weaver Valley CC	Male	Vet 70	01:16:34
36	Alexander	Munro	SVTTA	Male	Vet 80	01:17:50
37	Peter	Knott	Kent Valley RC	Male	Vet 80	01:43:18
	Brian	Moore	The Tricycle Association - North Western Region (Trike)	Male	Vet 60	apol
	Mark	Brearton	Wigan Whs CC	Male	Vet 50	apol
	lan	Lilley	Kent Valley RC	Male	Vet 50	apol
	Mike	Cleary	Manchester Bicycle Club	Male	Vet 50	apol
	Neil	Cooper	Liverpool Century RC	Male	Vet 50	dns
	Fraser	Snape	North Lancashire Road Club	Male	Vet 50	dns
	Rick	Warrington	Transition Race Team	Male	Vet 50	dns
		-				